WireFlow AB
Theres Svenssons gata 10
SE-417 55 Göteborg
Sweden
Stenpiren Data Sheet
AB0005-125, rev C
Stenpiren Test Fixtures

               A medium size fixture with a needle bed cassette
                 Interchangeable cassettes enable testing of many types of boards with one common I/O-box
Fixture variants & Ordering information
Application SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
Connector interface
Supports many DUT by using
different cable harnesses
Pressure frame: No
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/010
Pressure frame: No
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/011
Pressure frame: No
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/012
Needle-bed interface
Supports one type of DUT with a
needle-bed
Pressure frame: Yes
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/020
Pressure frame: Yes
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/021
Pressure frame: Yes
Cassette: No
Article no: AE0033/022
Cassette interface
Supports many DUT by using
different cassettes with Needle-beds
or connector interfaces
Not available
Pressure frame: Yes
Cassette: Yes
Article no: AE0033/031
Pressure frame: Yes
Cassette: Yes
Article no: AE0033/032
WireFlow AB
Theres Svenssons gata 10
SE-417 55 Göteborg